
POTENTIAL RESERVE LOSS 

DUE TO INCREASED GAS ALLOWABLE 

GOR 

ALLOWABLE 

RECOVERY 

(% 01P) 

RESERVES 

(BBLS) 

2000 

5000 

12.1 

10.8 

7,094,000 

6,331,000 

POTENTIAL LOSS 763,000 BBLS 

OOIP = 546 BO/AF 

RESERVOIR VOLUME = 107,371 AF 
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