POTENTIAL RESERVE LOSS DUE TO INCREASED GAS ALLOWABLE

GOR <u>ALLOWABLE</u>	RECOVERY _(% 0IP)		RESERVES (BBLS)
2000	12.1		7,094,000
5000	10.8		6,331,000
	POTENTIAL LOSS	=	 763,000 BBLS

OOIP = 546 BO/AF RESERVOIR VOLUME = 107,371 AF

···.



Oryx Energy Company

